CCA shall perform the services and work set forth in the Scope of
Services (“Services”), attached hereto as "Scope of Work” and incorporated herein, for the
identified project (“Project”).

3. Not to Exceed Amount. The total estimated project cost is Seventy Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Nine and 00/100 ($74,999.00), or as later modified in writing between the
parties.

4. Project Budget; CCA Fees. The Schedule of Values, including CCA fees, is included and
incorporated herein. Fair agrees to pay CCA for the Services in accordance with the
Schedule of Values.